PERIPHERAL EXCHANGE, LLC                                                                      Intecolor Color Display
Terminal Products
P.O. Box 2831, Cashiers, NC 28717-2831 U.S.A.
Email: contact@peripheralexchange.com
Web: http://www.peripheralexchange.com
All trademarks and registrations acknowledged. All information subject to change without notice.
All web content copyright © 1993-2012 Peripheral Exchange, LLC. All rights reserved.
B08001 / 8001
B8001G / 8001G
B8001R / 8001R
B08301 / 8301
B8301G / 8301G
B8301R / 8301G
B84819 / 84819
B8051G / 8051G
B8052G / 8052G
B8053G / 8053G
B8054G / 8054G
B8051R / 8051R
B8052R / 8052R
B8053R / 8053R
B8054R / 8054R
B08043 / 8043
B08063 / 8063
B08070 / 8070
B08080 / 8080
B08090 / 8090
B08390 / 8390
B08901 / 8901
B8901G / 8901G
B8901R / 8901R
B8951G / 8951G
B8952G / 8952G
B8953G / 8953G
B8954G / 8954G
B08943 / 8943
B08990 / 8990
CT110A / 110A
CT110B / 110B
CT210A / 210A
CT210B / 210B
CT210R-TEL / 210R-TEL
CT220A / 220A
CT220B / 220B
CT260A / 260A
CT260B / 260B
CT270A / 270A
CT270B / 270B
CT427A / 427A
CT427B / 427B
CT427R / 427R
CT477A / 477A
CT477B / 477B
CT477R / 477R
E08001 / 8001
E8001G / 8001G
E8001G/B82 / 8001G/B82
E8001R / 8001R
E8001R/B82 / 8001R/B82
E8051G / 8051G
E8052G / 8052G
E8053G / 8053G
E8054G / 8054G
E8051R / 8051R
E8052R / 8052R
E8053R / 8053R
E8054R / 8054R
E84819 / 84819
F8001R / 8001R
F8051G / 8051G
F8052G / 8052G
F8053G / 8053G
F8054G / 8054G
F8051R / 8051R
F8052R / 8052R
F8053R / 8053R
F8054R / 8054R
T03810 / 3810
T03814 / 3814
T03820 / 3820
T03870 / 3870
T03881 / 3881
V06001 / 6001
V06005 / 6005
V06014 / 6014
V06015 / 6015
V06101 / 6101
V06105 / 6105
V06114 / 6114
V06120 / 6120
V06121 / 6121
VHR-19
A02405 / 2405
A2405D / 2405D
A02427 / 2427
A2427D / 2427D
A03601 / 3601
A03602 / 3602
A03605 / 3605
A03614 / 3614
A03621 / 3621
A03651 / 3651
A03652 / 3652
A03653 / 3653
A03654 / 3654
A04320 / 4320
A04325 / 4325
A0920A / 920A
AG0480-14E / 480-14E
AG0480-14R / 480-14R
AG0640-20E / 640-20E
AG0640-20F / 640-20F
AG0640-20I / 640-20I
AG0640-20R / 640-20R
C4100 Model 100 / 4100-100
C4100 Model 140 / 4100-140
C41140 / 41140
SG1000